Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkdzi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpétlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

IMagyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB Sorted on Best Lap time |

Free Practice - Szabad edzés Nagykanizsa 1,850 Km

MXQ1-2, MXQ Senior 2011.05.29. 09:00. ......

Practice started at 9:00:41

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps
1 1 55 BUSZ Patrick Pécsi Motoros SE KTM MXQ1 1:47.187 5
2 2 207 SZATMARI Imre Bugyi SE Kawasaki MXxQ1 1:49.336 2.149 5
3 3 15 BERES Zsolt Béres MSE KTM MXQ1 1:50.606 3.419 5
4 4 166 ROMAN Szabolcs Pécsi Motoros SE Suzuki MXQ1 1:51.404 4.217 4
5 5 19 REPA Roman Hura Team KTM MXxQ1 1:51.678 4.491 6
6 6 45 JARJABKA Jézsef Langer Motorsport Zomba Suzuki MXxQ1 1:54.438 7.251 7
7 1 44 JADI Tibor Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ Oldboy 1:55.275 8.088 7
8 1 26  KOLTAI Alvin Alex EXTREM Motoros SKE Suzuki MXQ2 2:02.617 15.430 6
9 7 34 SIROK Martin Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ1 2:03.662 16.475 5
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkdzi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpétlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

IMagyar K&zt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Free Practice - Szabad edzés Nagykanizsa 1,850 Km ._._.
MXQ1-2, MXQ Senior 2011.05.29. 09:00. ......

Practice started at 9:00:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

4 2:03.662 9:13:46.547

(55) BUSZ Patrick 5 3:13.032 +1:09.370 9:16:59.579
1 1:50.286 +3.099 9:04:27.539
2 1:49.635 +2.448 9:06:17.174
3 1:48.181 +0.994 9:08:05.355
4 1:47.187 9:09:52.542
5 1:49.862 +2.675 9:11:42.404

(207) SZATMARI Imre

1 2:04.650 +15.314 9:06:42.385
2 1:56.976 +7.640 9:08:39.361
3 2:20.754 +31.418 9:11:00.115
4 1:49.336 9:12:49.451
5 2:18.428 +29.092 9:15:07.879

(15) BERES Zsolt

1 1:50.921 +0.315 9:04:21.321
2 2:09.329 +18.723 9:06:30.650
3 2:00.104 +9.498 9:08:30.754
4 1:50.606 9:10:21.360
5 3:42.236 +1:51.630 9:14:03.596

(166) ROMAN Szabolcs

1 2:12.789 +21.385 9:06:42.865
2 1:51.404 9:08:34.269
3 3:19.010 +1:27.606 9:11:53.279
4 1:57.165 +5.761 9:13:50.444

(19) REPA Roman

1 2:14.953 +23.275 9:05:31.880
2 1:56.956 +5.278 9:07:28.836
3 1:56.491 +4.813 9:09:25.327
4 1:54.738 +3.060 9:11:20.065
5 3:50.692 +1:59.014 9:15:10.757
6 1:51.678 9:17:02.435
(45) JARJABKA J6zsef
1 1:55.571 +1.133 9:04:44.035
2 1:56.308 +1.870 9:06:40.343
3 1:55.906 +1.468 9:08:36.249
4 1:56.763 +2.325 9:10:33.012
5 2:49.645 +55.207 9:13:22.657
6 1:54.438 9:15:17.095
7 1:54.853 +0.415 9:17:11.948

(44) JADI Tibor

1 1:55.275 9:04:47.134
2 1:56.436 +1.161 9:06:43.570
3 1:58.593 +3.318 9:08:42.163
4 1:55.731 +0.456 9:10:37.894
5 1:57.133 +1.858 9:12:35.027
6 1:59.536 +4.261 9:14:34.563
7 2:04.297 +9.022 9:16:38.860

(26) KOLTAI Alvin Alex

1 2:07.929 +5.312 9:05:04.801
2 2:04.500 +1.883 9:07:09.301
3 2:08.066 +5.449 9:09:17.367
4 2:07.844 +5.227 9:11:25.211
5 2:02.617 9:13:27.828
6 2:08.461 +5.844 9:15:36.289

(34) SIROK Martin

1 2:03.786 0124 9:06:25.560
2 2:13.965 +10.303 9:08:39.525
3 3:03.360 +59.698 9:11:42.885
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkdzi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpétlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

Magyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB Sorted on Best Lap time
Qualifying Practice - [d6méré edzés Nagykanizsa 1,850 Km
MXQ1-2, MXQ Senior 2011.05.29. 10:30. ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:13:16

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps
1 1 207 SZATMARI Imre Bugyi SE Kawasaki MXQ1 1:46.729 4
2 2 15  BERES Zsolt Béres MSE KTM MXQ1 1:47.014 0.285 6
3 3 55 BUSZ Patrick Pécsi Motoros SE KTM MXQ1 1:47.322 0.593 4
4 4 166 ROMAN Szabolcs Pécsi Motoros SE Suzuki MXQ1 1:47.554 0.825 2
5 5 34 SIROK Martin Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXxQ1 1:47.565 0.836 6
6 6 19 REPA Roman Hura Team KTM MXxQ1 1:48.746 2.017 5
7 7 45 JARJABKA Jozsef Langer Motorsport Zomba Suzuki MXQ1 1:50.027 3.298 6
8 1 44 JADI Tibor Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ Oldboy 1:51.377 4.648 5
9 1 26  KOLTAI Alvin Alex EXTREM Motoros SKE Suzuki MXQ2 1:56.107 9.378 6
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkdzi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpétlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

IMagyar K&zt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Qualifying Practice - [d6méré edzés
MXQ1-2, MXQ Senior
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:13:16

Nagykanizsa 1,850 Km

2011.05:29..10:30 .

_

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm

(207) SZATMARI Imre

Diff

Time of Day

1 1:47.831
2 2:20.476
3 4:43.582
4 1:46.729

(15) BERES Zsolt

+1.102 10:20:30.570

+33.747 10:22:51.046
+2:56.853 10:27:34.628
10:29:21.357

1 1:48.398
2 2:19.028
3 2:59.944
4 1:47.014
5 2:21.640
6 1:47.593

(55) BUSZ Patrick

+1.384 10:17:54.583

+32.014 10:20:13.611
+1:12.930 10:23:13.555
10:25:00.569

+34.626 10:27:22.209

+0.579 10:29:09.802

1 1:47.322 10:16:59.326
2 1:47.700 +0.378 10:18:47.026
3 2:00.343 +13.021 10:20:47.369
4 6:49.059 +5:01.737 10:27:36.428

(166) ROMAN Szabolcs
1 1:47.554 10:20:25.989
2 2:56.333 +1:08.779 10:23:22.322

(34) SIROK Martin
1 2:05.983 +18.418 10:17:47.726
2 1:48.699 +1.134 10:19:36.425
3 2:40.988 +53.423 10:22:17.413
4 3:46.885 +1:59.320 10:26:04.298
5 1:47.565 10:27:51.863
6 2:40.495 +52.930 10:30:32.358

(19) REPA Roman

1 1:50.605 +1.859 10:17:05.651
2 1:50.000 +1.254 10:18:55.651
3 1:48.746 10:20:44.397
4 1:51.997 +3.251 10:22:36.394
5 1:51.803 +3.057 10:24:28.197
(45) JARJABKA Jozsef
1 1:50.823 +0.796 10:17:08.832
2 1:51.690 +1.663 10:19:00.522
3 1:51.016 +0.989 10:20:51.538
4 1:50.713 +0.686 10:22:42.251
5 1:50.027 10:24:32.278
6 1:565.027 +5.000 10:26:27.305

(44) JADI Tibor

1 1:53.071
2 1:51.377
3 1:52.965
4 2:45.408
5 5:02.824

(26) KOLTAI Alvin Alex

+1.694 10:17:32.273

10:19:23.650

+1.588 10:21:16.615
+54.031 10:24:02.023
+3:11.447 10:29:04.847

Lap Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

1 1:568.213 +2.106 10:17:19.213

2 1:56.107 10:19:15.320

3 1:57.184 +1.077  10:21:12.504

4 3:02.780 +1:06.673 10:24:15.284

5 2:34.630 +38523  10:26:49.914

6 2:28.548 +32.441 10:29:18.462
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkdzi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpétlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

IMagyar K&zt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 - 1. futam
MXQ1-2, MXQ Senior
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:02:49

Nagykanizsa 1,850 Km
2011.05.29. 13:00.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points L
1 1 19 REPA Roman Huré Team KTM MXQ1 10 19:53.384 1:50.574 25
2 2 55 BUSZ Patrick Pécsi Motoros SE KTM MXQ1 10 19:57.353 3.969 1:51.190 22
3 3 15 BERES Zsolt Béres MSE KTM MXQ1 10 20:15.251 21.867 1:52.071 20
4 4 34 SIROK Martin Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ1 10 20:21.142 27.758 1:52.202 18
5 5 45 JARJABKA Jozsef Langer Motorsport Zomba Suzuki MXQ1 10 20:23.187 29.803 1:53.273 16
6 6 207 SZATMARI Imre Bugyi SE Kawasaki MXQ1 10 20:24.262 30.878 1:52.194 15
7 7 166 ROMAN Szabolcs Pécsi Motoros SE Suzuki MXQ1 10 20:35.803 42.419 1:53.959 14
8 1 44 JADI Tibor Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ Oldboy 10 21:11.968 1:18.584 1:57.811 0
9 1 26  KOLTAI Alvin Alex EXTREM Motoros SKE Suzuki MXQ2 9 19:54.768 1Lap 2:02.437 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

3.969 55,808 1:50.574 60,231 19 - REPA Roman
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkdzi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpétlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

IMagyar K&zt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Race 1 - 1. futam Nagykanizsa 1,850 Km ._._.
MXQ1-2, MXQ Senior 2011.05.29.-13:00 . . .
|| H EH BN

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:02:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:54.485 +2.291 13:13:47.277
(19) REPA Roman 6 1:54.436 +2.242 13:15:41.713
1 1:56.146 +5.572 13:05:56.129 7 1:52.194 13:17:33.907
2 1:53.502 +2.928 13:07:49.631 8 1:53.066 +0.872 13:19:26.973
3 1:53.024 +2.450 13:09:42.655 9 1:53.226 +1.032 13:21:20.199
4 1:52.698 +2.124 13:11:35.353 10 1:53.362 +1.168 13:23:13.561
5 1:51.837 +1.263 13:13:27.190 i
6 1:50.574 13:15:17.764 (166) ROMAN Szabolcs
7 1:51.160 +0.586 13:17:08.924 1 1:59.945 +5.986 13:06:05.994
8 1:51.234 +0.660 13:19:00.158 2 1:55.450 +1.491 13:08:01.444
9 1:51.016 +0.442 13:20:51.174 3 1:55.672 +1.713 13:09:57.116
10 1:51.509 +0.935 13:22:42.683 4 1:56.412 +2.453 13:11:53.528
5 1:56.081 +2.122 13:13:49.609
(55) BUSZ Patrick 6 1:53.959 13:15:43.568
1 1:56.102 +4.912 13:05:57.473 7 1:54.115 +0.156 13:17:37.683
2 1:53.220 +2.030 13:07:50.693 8 1:55.818 +1.859 13:19:33.501
3 1:52.791 +1.601 13:09:43.484 9 1:56.181 +2.222 13:21:29.682
4 1:52.667 +1.477 13:11:36.151 10 1:55.420 +1.461 13:23:25.102
5 1:52.175 +0.985 13:13:28.326 .
6 1:51.644 +0.454 18:15:19.970 (44) JADI Tibor
7 1:51.449 +0.259 13:17:11.419 1 1:59.423 +1.612 13:06:08.579
8 1:51.672 +0.482 13:19:03.091 2 1:57.811 13:08:06.390
9 1:51.190 13:20:54.281 3 1:58.195 +0.384 13:10:04.585
10 1:52.371 +1.181 13:22:46.652 4 1:58.210 +0.399 13:12:02.795
5 1:58.139 +0.328 13:14:00.934
(15) BERES Zsolt 6 1:59.649 +1.838 13:16:00.583
1 1:55.401 +3.330 13:05:57.696 7 1:59.455 +1.644 13:18:00.038
2 1:54.562 +2.491 13:07:52.258 8 1:59.703 +1.892 13:19:59.741
3 1:53.517 +1.446 13:09:45.775 9 2:00.344 +2.533 13:22:00.085
4 1:52.071 13:11:37.846 10 2:01.182 +3.371 13:24:01.267
5 1:52.302 +0.231 13:13:30.148
6 1:52.866 +0.795 18:15:23.014 (26) KOLTAI Alvin Alex
7 1:53.497 +1.426 13:17:16.511 1 2:05.040 +2.603 13:06:17.762
8 1:54.158 +2.087 13:19:10.669 2 2:02.495 +0.058 13:08:20.257
9 1:56.767 +4.696 13:21:07.436 3 2:04.354 +1.917 13:10:24.611
10 1:57.114 +5.043 13:23:04.550 4 2:03.901 +1.464 13:12:28.512
5 2:02.579 +0.142 13:14:31.091
(34) SIROK Martin 6 2:02.779 +0.342 13:16:33.870
1 1:57.953 +5.751 13:06:03.263 7 2:04.138 +1.701 13:18:38.008
2 1:54.801 +2.599 13:07:58.064 8 2:03.622 +1.185 13:20:41.630
3 1:54.416 +2.214 13:09:52.480 9 2:02.437 13:22:44.067
4 1:55.401 +3.199 13:11:47.881
5 1:54.846 +2.644 13:13:42.727
6 1:55.405 +3.203 13:15:38.132
7 1:53.561 +1.359 13:17:31.693
8 1:53.174 +0.972 13:19:24.867
9 1:52.202 13:21:17.069
10 1:53.372 +1.170 13:23:10.441
(45) JARJABKA Jozsef
1 1:56.278 +3.005 13:06:00.191
2 1:55.446 +2.173 13:07:55.637
3 1:55.668 +2.395 13:09:51.305
4 1:55.788 +2.515 13:11:47.093
5 1:54.852 +1.579 13:13:41.945
6 1:54.248 +0.975 13:15:36.193
7 1:53.273 13:17:29.466
8 1:54.337 +1.064 13:19:23.803
9 1:54.515 +1.242 13:21:18.318
10 1:54.168 +0.895 13:23:12.486
(207) SZATMARI Imre
1 1:58.041 +5.847 13:06:02.637
2 1:57.627 +5.433 13:08:00.264
3 1:55.774 +3.580 13:09:56.038
4 1:56.754 +4.560 13:11:52.792
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkdzi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpétlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

IMagyar K&zt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Lapchart |

Race 1 - 1. futam
MXQ1-2, MXQ Senior

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:02:49

Nagykanizsa 1,850 Km ..;.;.
2011.05:29. 13:00
H HE B

Competitors

REPA Roman (19)
BUSZ Patrick (55)
BERES Zsolt (15)
JARJABKA Jézsef (45)
SZATMARI Imre (207)
SIROK Martin (34)
ROMAN Szabolcs (166)
JADI Tibor (44)

KOLTAI Alvin Alex (26)
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkdzi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpétlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

Magyar Kozt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB Sorted on Laps
Race 2 - 2. futam Nagykanizsa 1,850 Km
MXQ1-2, MXQ Senior 2011.05.29. 15:10. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:09:12

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Points L
1 1 55 BUSZ Patrick Pécsi Motoros SE KT™M MXQ1 10 19:44.355 1:49.470 25
2 2 34 SIROK Martin Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ1 10 19:55.362 11.007 1:49.963 22
3 3 15 BERES Zsolt Béres MSE KTM MXQ1 10 20:07.618 23.263 1:49.281 20
4 4 207 SZATMARI Imre Bugyi SE Kawasaki MXQ1 10 20:09.495 25.140 1:51.668 18
5 5 166 ROMAN Szabolcs Pécsi Motoros SE Suzuki MXQ1 10 20:14.250 29.895 1:51.277 16
6 6 45 JARJABKA Jozsef Langer Motorsport Zomba Suzuki MXQ1 10 20:58.896 1:14.541 1:56.823 15
7 1 44 JADI Tibor Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ Oldboy 10 21:19.762 1:35.407 1:56.722 0
8 1 26  KOLTAI Alvin Alex EXTREM Motoros SKE Suzuki MXQ2 9 20:17.088 1 Lap 2:02.305 0
Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)
INS DNS 19 REPA Roman Hura Team KT™M MXQ1 DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
11.007 56,233 1:49.281 60,944 15 - BERES Zsolt
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkdzi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpétlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

IMagyar K&zt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Race 2 - 2. futam Nagykanizsa 1,850 Km ._._.
MXQ1-2, MXQ Senior 2011.05.29. 15:10 . . .
|| H N

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:09:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:58.788 +1.965 15:20:15.294
(55) BUSZ Patrick 6 1:57.349 +0.526 15:22:12.643
1 1:49.971 +0.501 15:12:12.469 7 1:58.397 +1.574 15:24:11.040
2 1:49.675 +0.205 15:14:02.144 8 1:58.913 +2.090 15:26:09.953
3 1:50.083 +0.613 15:15:52.227 9 1:59.527 +2.704 15:28:09.480
4 1:51.592 +2.122 15:17:43.819 10 2:01.583 +4.760 15:30:11.063
5 1:51.399 +1.929 15:19:35.218 i
6 1:49.526 +0.056 15:21:24.744 (44) JADI Tibor
7 1:50.175 +0.705 15:23:14.919 1 2:01.030 +4.308 15:12:29.763
8 1:49.470 15:25:04.389 2 1:56.722 15:14:26.485
9 1:51.002 +1.532 15:26:55.391 3 1:58.079 +1.357 15:16:24.564
10 2:01.131 +11.661 15:28:56.522 4 1:57.586 +0.864 15:18:22.150
5 2:00.151 +3.429 15:20:22.301
(34) SIROK Martin 6 2:00.696 +3.974 15:22:22.997
1 1:52.499 +2.536 15:12:20.279 7 2:01.431 +4.709 15:24:24.428
2 1:50.820 +0.857 15:14:11.099 8 2:01.197 +4.475 15:26:25.625
3 1:50.201 +0.238 15:16:01.300 9 2:02.734 +6.012 15:28:28.359
4 1:50.495 +0.532 15:17:51.795 10 2:03.570 +6.848 15:30:31.929
5 1:49.963 15:19:41.758
6 1:50.833 +0.870 15:21:32.591 (26) KOLTAI Alvin Alex
7 1:50.591 +0.628 15:23:23.182 1 2:07.358 +5.053 15:12:42.298
8 1:52.642 +2.679 15:25:15.824 2 2:02.305 15:14:44.603
9 1:55.008 +5.045 15:27:10.832 3 2:03.429 +1.124 15:16:48.032
10 1:56.697 +6.734 15:29:07.529 4 2:03.533 +1.228 15:18:51.565
5 2:06.941 +4.636 15:20:58.506
(15) BERES Zsolt 6 2:06.595 +4.290 15:23:05.101
1 1:49.326 +0.045 15:12:10.627 7 2:04.752 +2.447 15:25:09.853
2 1:49.281 15:13:59.908 8 2:08.645 +6.340 15:27:18.498
3 1:49.988 +0.707 15:15:49.896 9 2:10.757 +8.452 15:29:29.255
4 1:50.330 +1.049 15:17:40.226
5 1:50.346 +1.065 15:19:30.572
6 1:51.434 +2.153 15:21:22.006
7 2:10.737 +21.456 15:23:32.743
8 1:55.118 +5.837 15:25:27.861
9 1:52.853 +3.572 15:27:20.714
10 1:59.071 +9.790 15:29:19.785
(207) SZATMARI Imre
1 1:53.904 +2.236 15:12:17.637
2 1:53.209 +1.541 15:14:10.846
3 1:53.399 +1.731 15:16:04.245
4 1:54.510 +2.842 15:17:58.755
5 1:54.613 +2.945 15:19:53.368
6 1:53.739 +2.071 15:21:47.107
7 1:55.815 +4.147 15:23:42.922
8 1:52.933 +1.265 15:25:35.855
9 1:51.668 15:27:27.523
10 1:54.139 +2.471 15:29:21.662
(166) ROMAN Szabolcs
1 1:55.527 +4.250 15:12:24.736
2 1:54.771 +3.494 15:14:19.507
3 1:54.099 +2.822 15:16:13.606
4 1:53.782 +2.505 15:18:07.388
5 1:53.785 +2.508 15:20:01.173
6 1:53.451 +2.174 15:21:54.624
7 1:52.708 +1.431 15:23:47.332
8 1:51.277 15:25:38.609
9 1:52.568 +1.291 15:27:31.177
10 1:55.240 +3.963 15:29:26.417
(45) JARJABKA Jozsef
1 1:57.725 +0.902 15:12:24.149
2 1:56.823 15:14:20.972
3 1:57.830 +1.007 15:16:18.802
4 1:57.704 +0.881 15:18:16.506
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Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkdzi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpétlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

IMagyar K&zt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Lapchart |

Race 2 - 2. futam
MXQ1-2, MXQ Senior

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:09:12

Nagykanizsa 1,850 Km ..;.;.
2011.05:29. 15:10
H HE B

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
BERES Zsolt (15) 1 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 55 55 55 55
BUSZ Patrick (55) 2 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 34 34 34 34
SZATMARI Imre (207) 3 207 207 207 34 34 34 34 15 15 15 15
JARJABKA Jozsef (45) 4 45 34 34 207 207 207 207 207 207 207 207
SIROK Martin (34) 5 34 45 166 166 166 166 166 166 166 166 166
JADI Tibor (44) 6 44 166 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45
ROMAN Szabolcs (166) 7 166 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
KOLTAI Alvin Alex (26) 8 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26

9

Czuczi Attila Pal Laszlo Nagyné Czuczi Rita Orbits
Versenyigazgatd Zs(rielnok IdGmérés vezetGje

Printed: 2011.05.29. 15:32:32

éﬂﬂﬂifmﬂlara

W_I_IMING




Magyar Koztarsasag Nemzetkdzi MX Quad Bajnoksag
MAMS Motocross Utanpétlas MX2 Junior Bajnoksag

MAMS Motocross Extra Kupa

IMagyar K&zt Kupa; U MX2 és MXQ OB

Total

MXQ1-2, MXQ Senior

Nagykanizsa 1,850 Km

_

I
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class R1. R2. Total points
MXQ Oldboy

1 44 JADI Tibor Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ Oldboy 0 0 0
MXQ1

1 55 BUSZ Patrick Pécsi Motoros SE KT™M MXQ1 22 25 47

2 34 SIROK Martin Langer Motorsport Zomba KTM MXQ1 18 22 40

3 15 BERES Zsolt Béres MSE KTM MXQ1 20 20 40

4 207 SZATMARI Imre Bugyi SE Kawasaki MXQ1 15 18 33

5 45 JARIJABKA Jozsef Langer Motorsport Zomba Suzuki MXQ1 16 15 31

6 166 ROMAN Szabolcs Pécsi Motoros SE Suzuki MXQ1 14 16 30

7 19 REPA Roman Hura Team KTM MXQ1 25 0 25
MXQ2

1 26 KOLTAI Alvin Alex EXTREM Motoros SKE Suzuki MXQ2 0 0 0
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